3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

Bitcoin

# Date & time

1 2019-05-14
06:48:23

2 2019-05-14
05:53:43

3 2019-02-24
03:29:16

BITCOIN
1MpgKMn4Q5iGhG649SdJ9MWEPZEPihoSN9

0.86334233 BTC &
54,444.16 USD

0.86334233 BTC &
94,444.16 USD

Balance

0.00000000 BTC &
0.00 USD

Transaction Id Amount

f56a971f2bacdbdSe6d740 - 0.14916000 BTC

e33ca7d76effeb6216942d8

dc85191a3¢c94c3f79cc3

balf567e67810f%ad16c79 + 0.14916000 BTC

006c734465d7ad4319b084

adcbae979e57741975c7

cb3137bfe8bcc4d2c4h494 - 0.01999015 BTC

cc768f6de7cab26877d1f9

ad245939dc474ac8708F
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1MpgKMn4Q5iGhG64gSdJ9MwEPzEPiho5N9
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f56a971f2bacdbd5e6d740e33ca7d76effe6216942d8dc85191a3c94c3f79cc3
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f56a971f2bacdbd5e6d740e33ca7d76effe6216942d8dc85191a3c94c3f79cc3
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f56a971f2bacdbd5e6d740e33ca7d76effe6216942d8dc85191a3c94c3f79cc3
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ba1f567e67810f9ad16c79006c734465d7ad43f9b084adcbae979e57741975c7
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ba1f567e67810f9ad16c79006c734465d7ad43f9b084adcbae979e57741975c7
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ba1f567e67810f9ad16c79006c734465d7ad43f9b084adcbae979e57741975c7
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/cb3137bfe8bcc4d2c4b494cc768f6de7ca626877d1f9ad245939dc474ac8708f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/cb3137bfe8bcc4d2c4b494cc768f6de7ca626877d1f9ad245939dc474ac8708f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/cb3137bfe8bcc4d2c4b494cc768f6de7ca626877d1f9ad245939dc474ac8708f
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11

12

Date & time

2019-02-24
02:49:22

2018-12-17
18:56:09

2018-12-17
18:01:34

2018-01-07
10:57:09

2018-01-07
10:07:24

2017-12-25
20:01:10

2017-12-25
19:12:33

2017-12-10
08:59:16

2017-12-07
04:44:15

Transaction Id

dc854eel7d8bcOff8ae242

cb304f7bd614beabfSbat

£312016f3353201dch3a

156497d49d87c8ec51bb76

bd16b66b6163473f1f1562

fe7171leaat30002186fa

2541cc5c79b6ad48843a2b

2a9c7dfbS5d3b6fc2fd2fc8

bfa34090d63dclbe7650

0484432577532e7a2eclf4

39e5665905aael18dfbeadb

6f16e8d682e80e2fhbds59

72e441b13281295b4306e2

bc4c79c0591512d7bc2426

3¢3511df5a8f8907630e

ee369981a570de87d36031

cd6129937dbf08dadc7e5a

6fcae2f39felablf5020

c051dccebfc08118655832

94e849adldc4dc2a937853

0a0579446178dbddbela

466dbf8aleeb2c915ea89b

8906501e78b6bh9093407c7

20350ab8a%9521c0619af

c6bh2caall?b6f4a80d8690

04ccl19d39a5b9cb19bd1b5

94a0d663546hbddd7a71d

Amount

+ 0.01999015

- 0.04122163

+ 0.04122163

- 0.12037809

+ 0.12037809

- 0.17882574

+ 0.17882574

- 0.18873229

+ 0.18873229

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

2/3


https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/dc854ee17d8bc0ff8ae242cb304f7bd614b9ea6f56aff312016f3353201dcb3a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/dc854ee17d8bc0ff8ae242cb304f7bd614b9ea6f56aff312016f3353201dcb3a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/dc854ee17d8bc0ff8ae242cb304f7bd614b9ea6f56aff312016f3353201dcb3a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/156497d49d87c8ec51bb76bd16b66b6163473f1f1562fe7171eaaf30002186fa
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/156497d49d87c8ec51bb76bd16b66b6163473f1f1562fe7171eaaf30002186fa
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/156497d49d87c8ec51bb76bd16b66b6163473f1f1562fe7171eaaf30002186fa
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2541cc5c79b6ad48843a2b2a9c7dfb5d3b6fc2fd2fc8bfa34090d63dc1be7650
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2541cc5c79b6ad48843a2b2a9c7dfb5d3b6fc2fd2fc8bfa34090d63dc1be7650
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2541cc5c79b6ad48843a2b2a9c7dfb5d3b6fc2fd2fc8bfa34090d63dc1be7650
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5484432577532e7a2ec1f439e5665905aae18dfbeadb6f16e8d682e80e2fbd59
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5484432577532e7a2ec1f439e5665905aae18dfbeadb6f16e8d682e80e2fbd59
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5484432577532e7a2ec1f439e5665905aae18dfbeadb6f16e8d682e80e2fbd59
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/72e441b1328f295b4306e2bc4c79c0591512d7bc24263c3511df5a8f8907630e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/72e441b1328f295b4306e2bc4c79c0591512d7bc24263c3511df5a8f8907630e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/72e441b1328f295b4306e2bc4c79c0591512d7bc24263c3511df5a8f8907630e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ee369981a570de87d36031cd6129937dbf08dadc7e5a6fcae2f39fe1a61f5020
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ee369981a570de87d36031cd6129937dbf08dadc7e5a6fcae2f39fe1a61f5020
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ee369981a570de87d36031cd6129937dbf08dadc7e5a6fcae2f39fe1a61f5020
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c051dccebfc0811865583294e849ad1dc4dc2a9378530a0579446178dbddbe1a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c051dccebfc0811865583294e849ad1dc4dc2a9378530a0579446178dbddbe1a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c051dccebfc0811865583294e849ad1dc4dc2a9378530a0579446178dbddbe1a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/466dbf8a0ee62c915ea89b8906501e78b6b9093407c720350ab8a9521c0619af
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/466dbf8a0ee62c915ea89b8906501e78b6b9093407c720350ab8a9521c0619af
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/466dbf8a0ee62c915ea89b8906501e78b6b9093407c720350ab8a9521c0619af
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c6b2caa009b6f4a80d869004cc19d39a5b9cb19bd1b594a0d663546bddd7a71d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c6b2caa009b6f4a80d869004cc19d39a5b9cb19bd1b594a0d663546bddd7a71d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c6b2caa009b6f4a80d869004cc19d39a5b9cb19bd1b594a0d663546bddd7a71d
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15

16

17

18

Date & time

2017-11-24
16:23:15

2017-11-24
15:40:07

2017-11-24
14:58:54

2017-11-24
14:47:59

2017-11-23
12:05:06

2017-11-23
10:27:28

Transaction Id

464ffc893c9192519d4df5

dab09baf9ebc587938bb18

61ab71486b4524541692

d136f91a05b0b437ec76f1

2a04e977f914del3f9b2fd

c081e0e57ad19cbeStba

372c53a7eded48h5823bd8

d7e36294e3420858a07090

bedf4ba9fb0c019f05f4

7504076917a7debf082668

9d8313abb99b15bf9c952f

9b5bb923566bec58cbb?2

714817ac525b832a166b43

e9ee727eb772a086T46ffh

d24e3964541al1c354%aa

04f0c3fea8004168486397

0a391f4f29f8eb41db0c8b

6be7d75ab4cdab42422d

Amount

+

+

+

0.07536941

0.07536941

0.00503636

0.00503636

0.08462866

0.08462866

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/464ffc893c9f92519d4df5dab09baf9ebc587938bb1861ab71486b452454f692
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/464ffc893c9f92519d4df5dab09baf9ebc587938bb1861ab71486b452454f692
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/464ffc893c9f92519d4df5dab09baf9ebc587938bb1861ab71486b452454f692
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d136f91a05b0b437ec76f12a04e977f914de13f9b2fdc081e0e57ad19c6e5f6a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d136f91a05b0b437ec76f12a04e977f914de13f9b2fdc081e0e57ad19c6e5f6a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d136f91a05b0b437ec76f12a04e977f914de13f9b2fdc081e0e57ad19c6e5f6a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/372c53a7eded48b5823bd8d7e36294e3420858a07090bedf4ba9fb0c019f05f4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/372c53a7eded48b5823bd8d7e36294e3420858a07090bedf4ba9fb0c019f05f4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/372c53a7eded48b5823bd8d7e36294e3420858a07090bedf4ba9fb0c019f05f4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7504076917a7debf0826689d8313abb99b15bf9c952f9b5bb923566bec58c6b2
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7504076917a7debf0826689d8313abb99b15bf9c952f9b5bb923566bec58c6b2
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7504076917a7debf0826689d8313abb99b15bf9c952f9b5bb923566bec58c6b2
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/714817ac525b832a166b43e9ee727eb772a086f46ffbd24e3964541a1c3549aa
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/714817ac525b832a166b43e9ee727eb772a086f46ffbd24e3964541a1c3549aa
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/714817ac525b832a166b43e9ee727eb772a086f46ffbd24e3964541a1c3549aa
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/04f0c3fea80041684863970a391f4f29f8e641db0c8b6be7d75ab4cdab42422d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/04f0c3fea80041684863970a391f4f29f8e641db0c8b6be7d75ab4cdab42422d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/04f0c3fea80041684863970a391f4f29f8e641db0c8b6be7d75ab4cdab42422d

